
Date Location Blvd Time Clinician Contact Notes

Wed Aug 
30 Nipawin Wagner School

308 9th Avenue 
West 7:00pm Nancy Wagar nwagar@yahoo.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)

Tue Sep 5 Regina Miller High School
1027 College 
Avenue 6:00pm Glen Hoffman glenhoffman@sasktel.net

Level 1 Clinic. Use College Ave 
entrance under blue overhang.  
Clinic will be held in the north 

Wed Sep 6 Saskatoon Lakeview School
527 Kingsmere 
Blvd 6:30-9:30pm Linette Fetter linney@shaw.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                   
Big Gym and resource room.

Thu Sep 7 Yorkton Sacred Heart HS Gym
280 Gladstone 
Avenue North 7:00-9:00pm Brent Brown brentcarmelle@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                 

Mon Sep 11 Saskatoon Lakeview School
527 Kingsmere 
Blvd 6:30-9:30pm Linette Fetter linney@shaw.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                   
Big Gym and resource room.

Tue Sep 12 Prince Albert PA Carlton - Gold Gym
665 – 28th 
Street East 6:00pm Nancy Wagar nwagar@yahoo.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees). 
Meet at main entrance.  

Wed Sep 13 Tisdale
Tisdale Middle and 
Secondary School 800 101st Street 6:30pm Adam Lewis

adamwaynelewis1@gmail.co
m

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)

Wed Sep 13 Clavet Clavet School
North Service 
Road 7:00-9:00pm Scott Cory scott.cory@spiritsd.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
No preregistration.

Wed Sep 13 Norquay Norquay School
 220 1st Street 
East 7:00pm Evan Roskoski Evan.Rostotski@gssd.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees).                                              
Use the south parking lot doors

Thu Sep 14 6:00-9:00pm Kevin Garinger Kevin.Garinger31@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Level 1.  Contact Kevin to attend, 
meeting Link will be sent

Thu Sep 14 Dalmeny Dalmeny School 214 - 3rd Street 7:00-9:00pm Scott Cory scott.cory@spiritsd.ca
Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
No preregistration.

Thu Sep 14 Moose Jaw A.E. Peacock
145 Ross Street 
East 7:00pm Wayne Bucknell w.bucknell@sasktel.net

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Room 109.

Mon Sep 18 Weyburn
Weyburn Comp High 
School 629 King Street 6:30pm Andrea Kerr Andrea.Kerr@secpsd.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Room 543

Mon Sep 18 Assiniboia
Assiniboia Composite 
High School 200 Bell Road 6:30pm Wayne Bucknell w.bucknell@sasktel.net

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
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Tue Sep 19 Carnduff
Carnduff Education 
Centre

506 Anderson 
Avenue 6:30pm Kylee Carver redheadharmony@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ).

Wed Sep 20 Lemberg
North Valley High 
School

201 Chickney 
Avenue 5:00pm Amanda Dixon amanda.dixon@pvsd.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ).  
Clinician is Lori Banga

Tue Sep 26 Moosomin
McNaughton High 
School

906 Gordon 
Street 6:30pm Kylee Carver redheadharmony@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ).

Thu Sep 28 Online 6:15-9:00pm Kevin Garinger Kevin.Garinger31@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Level 1.  Contact Kevin to attend, 
meeting Link will be sent

Sun Oct 1 Regina Podium Executive Club 1621 Albert St 3:00pm Glen Hoffman glenhoffman@sasktel.net

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Rear of building is free parking and 
entrance for clinic

Mon Oct 2
Ochapowace 
FN Kakisiwew School 5:00pm Glen Hoffman andrew.daniels@kakisiwewschool.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Clinician is Lori Banga

Tue Oct 3 Balgonie Greenall High School 402 Griffin Road 4:00pm Caren Niebergall caren.niebergall@pvsd.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                 
Clinician is Luke Flegel.

Wed Oct 4 Saskatoon Lakeview School
527 Kingsmere 
Blvd 6:30-9:30pm Linette Fetter linney@shaw.ca

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                   
Big Gym and resource room.

Mon Dec 
18 Regina Luther High School

1500 Royal 
Street 6:00pm Glen Hoffman glenhoffman@sasktel.net

Referee Meeting (For all Referees)                   
Room 117, West Entrance by 
Semple Gym

Mon Jan 8 Martensville Martensville High School
150 Mike Sands 
Blvd 6:00pm Scott Cory scottcory17@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Registration is required, contact 
Scott Cory. 6th Ave N entrance

Tue Jan 16 Online 6:00-9:00pm Kevin Garinger Kevin.Garinger31@gmail.com

Referee Meeting (For all Referees ). 
Level 1.  Contact Kevin to attend, 
meeting Link will be sentClick Here to Register

Click Here to Register
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